

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR**

S.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 2059/2018

Moti Lal Jat And Anr

----Appellant

Versus

Nand Kishore Pareek And Ors

----Respondent

Connected With

S.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 2060/2018

Sohan Lal Jat And Anr

----Appellant

Versus

Nand Kishore Pareek And Ors

----Respondent

S.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 2083/2018

Moti Lal Jat And Anr

----Appellant

Versus

Nand Kishore Pareek And Ors

----Respondent

S.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 2350/2018

Ramkaran And Ors

----Appellant

Versus

Nand Kishore Pareek And Ors

----Respondent

S.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 2351/2018

Ramkaran And Ors

----Appellant

Versus

Nand Kishore Pareek And Ors

----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. Daulat Sharma Mr. GP Sharma Mr. Mahesh Chand Gupta
For Respondent(s)	:	Ms. Nachiketa Pareek

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDESH BANSAL**Order****05/04/2022**

Appellants have filed an application (No.1/2022) for passing appropriate directions on stay application.

The appeal itself be listed for admission.

The orders on stay application shall be passed at the time of hearing of appeal on stay application.

Accordingly, application (No.1/2022) stands disposed of.

List these appeals again on 21.04.2022.

(SUDESH BANSAL),J

NITIN /49-53



सत्यमेव जयते