

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR**

S.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 2059/2018

Moti Lal Jat And Anr

----Appellants

Versus

Nand Kishore Pareek And Ors

----Respondents

Connected With

S.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 2060/2018

Sohan Lal Jat And Anr

----Appellants

Versus

Nand Kishore Pareek And Ors

----Respondents

S.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 2083/2018

Moti Lal Jat And Anr

----Appellants

Versus

Nand Kishore Pareek And Ors

----Respondents

S.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 2350/2018

Ramkaran And Ors

----Appellants

Versus

Nand Kishore Pareek And Ors

----Respondents

S.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 2351/2018

Ramkaran And Ors

----Appellants

Versus

Nand Kishore Pareek And Ors

----Respondents

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. M.M. Ranjan, Sr. Advocate assisted by Mr. Daulat Sharma, Advocate Mr. G.P. Sharma, Advocate
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. N.C. Sharma, Sr. Advocate assisted by Mr. Nachiketa Pareek, Advocate

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANOOP KUMAR DHAND

Order

29/08/2022

Office is directed to summon the record pertaining to suit No.32/1999 and case No.33/1999 from the Court below.

List immediately after receipt of the record.

Requisition of record be given dasti to counsel for the respondent.

(ANOOP KUMAR DHAND),J

HEENA GANDHI /5-9



सत्यमेव जयते