

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 2059/2018

Moti Lal Jat And Anr

----Appellant

Versus

Nand Kishore Pareek And Ors

----Respondent

Connected With

S.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 2060/2018

Sohan Lal Jat And Anr

----Appellant

Versus

Nand Kishore Pareek And Ors

----Respondent

S.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 2083/2018

Moti Lal Jat And Anr

----Appellant

Versus

Nand Kishore Pareek And Ors

----Respondent

S.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 2350/2018

Ramkaran And Ors

----Appellant

Versus

Nand Kishore Pareek And Ors

----Respondent

S.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 2351/2018

Ramkaran And Ors

----Appellant

Versus

Nand Kishore Pareek And Ors

----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. Lokesh Tiwari on behalf of Mr. Rajat Ranjan, Mr. G. P. Sharma
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Suresh Pareek, Sr. Adv. with Mr. Premchand Sharma

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANEESH SHARMA

08/10/2025

Learned counsel for the appellants is directed to supply a copy of the necessary applications in the office of learned counsel for the respondents, during the course of the day.

List these matters after two weeks.

(MANEESH SHARMA),J

Seema/63-67